
Field Hockey JVVarsity

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL
Friday 16-Aug 4:00 PM Field Hockey V Santana Eastlake Scrimmage

Friday 23-Aug 3:00 PM Field Hockey V El Cajon Valley Eastlake Scrimmage

Tuesday 27-Aug 5:00 PM Field Hockey V Helix Helix NL

Saturday 31-Aug TBD Field Hockey V VC Tournament Valley Center NL

Friday 6-Sep N/A Field Hockey V Canyon Crest Academy CCA NL

Saturday 7-Sep TBD Field Hockey V VC Tournament (finals) Valley Center NL

Friday 13-Sep N/A Field Hockey V Canyon Crest Academy Eastlake NL

Tuesday 17-Sep 4:15 PM Field Hockey V Hilltop Eastlake League

Thursday 20-Sep 5:30 PM Field Hockey V Rancho Buena Vista RBV NL

Wednesday 2-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey V Southwest Eastlake League

Friday 4-Oct TBD (2 games) Field Hockey V UCHS Tournament University City NL

Saturday 5-Oct TBD (2 games) Field Hockey V UCHS Tournament University City NL

Wednesday 9-Oct 4:15 PM Field Hockey V Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League

Friday 11-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey V Castle Park Castle Park League

Monday 14-Oct 6:00 PM Field Hockey V Cathedral Catholic Eastlake NL

Wednesday 16-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey V Olympian Eastlake League

Friday 18-Oct 4:15 PM Field Hockey V Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League

Wednesday 23-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey V Chula Vista Eastlake League

Friday 25-Oct 3:30 PM Field Hockey V Southwest Southwest League

Wednesday 30-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey V Hilltop Hilltop League

Friday 1-Nov 6:00 PM Field Hockey V Bonita Vista (senior night) Eastlake League

Saturday 9-Nov Field Hockey V CIF Playoffs 1st Rd. TBD Playoffs

Tuesday Nov 11/12 Field Hockey V CIF Playoffs Quarters TBD Playoffs

Thursday Nov 13/14 Field Hockey V CIF Playoffs Semifinals TBD Playoffs

Saturday 16-Nov Field Hockey V CIF Championships San Dieguito Academy Playoffs

Field Hockey VarsityJV

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL
Friday 16-Aug 5:30 PM Field Hockey JV Santana Eastlake Scrimmage

Friday 23-Aug TBD Field Hockey JV El Cajon Valley Eastlake Scrimmage

Tuesday 27-Aug 6:15 PM Field Hockey JV Helix Helix NL

Saturday 31-Aug N/A Field Hockey JV VC Tournament Valley Center NL

Friday 6-Sep 4:00 PM Field Hockey JV Canyon Crest Academy CCA NL

Saturday 7-Sep N/A Field Hockey JV VC Tournament (finals) Valley Center NL

Friday 13-Sep 3:00 PM Field Hockey JV Canyon Crest Academy Eastlake NL

Tuesday 17-Sep 3:00 PM Field Hockey JV Hilltop Eastlake League

Thursday 20-Sep 4:00 PM Field Hockey JV Rancho Buena Vista RBV NL

Wednesday 2-Oct TBD Field Hockey JV Southwest Eastlake League

Friday 4-Oct N/A Field Hockey JV UCHS Tournament University City NL

Saturday 5-Oct N/A Field Hockey JV UCHS Tournament University City NL

Wednesday 9-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey JV Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League

Friday 11-Oct 4:15 PM Field Hockey JV Castle Park Castle Park League

Monday 14-Oct 7:30 PM Field Hockey JV Cathedral Catholic Eastlake NL

Wednesday 16-Oct 4:30 PM Field Hockey JV Olympian Eastlake League

Friday 18-Oct 3:00 PM Field Hockey JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League

Wednesday 23-Oct TBD Field Hockey JV Chula Vista Eastlake League

Friday 25-Oct TBD Field Hockey JV Southwest Southwest League

Wednesday 30-Oct 4:30 PM Field Hockey JV Hilltop Hilltop League

Friday 1-Nov 4:45 PM Field Hockey JV Bonita Vista (senior night) Eastlake League

Saturday 9-Nov NONE Field Hockey JV CIF Playoffs 1st Rd. TBD Playoffs

Tuesday Nov 11/12 NONE Field Hockey JV CIF Playoffs Quarters TBD Playoffs

Thursday Nov 13/14 NONE Field Hockey JV CIF Playoffs Semifinals TBD Playoffs

Saturday 16-Nov NONE Field Hockey JV CIF Championships San Dieguito Academy Playoffs


